

Premium Low-Allergen Set Meal

Updated: September, 7, 2026



Original Steamed Sea Bream

(steamed sea bream, corn soup, rice, dessert, and orange or apple juice)

¥2,100

Available at these Restaurants

Park Side Grille Kinopio's Café™ SAIDO
Lombard's Landing™ Studio Stars Restaurant

Note: You can choose from either 100% orange juice (pictured) or 100% apple juice.

Menu Item	Ingredients	Amount Used and Calories (Per Serving)		Total Weight and Calories (Per Meal)
Sea Bream	Sea bream (farmed), mixed cooking oil (sunflower oil, olive oil), table salt, kelp tea (table salt, sugar, kelp powder), white pepper/flavoring (amino acid, etc.)	100 g 175 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)	
			Eggs Milk Wheat Shrimp Crab Buckwheat Peanuts Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)	
			Cashew Nuts Almonds Macadamia Nut Soybeans Sesame Beef Pork Chicken	
			Gelatin Abalone Squid Salmon Salmon Roe Mackerel Mountain Yam Peach	
			Apple Orange Kiwi fruit Banana	
Tomato Sauce	Tomatoes, onions, white wine, mixed cooking oil (sunflower oil, olive oil), minced garlic (garlic, table salt, seasoned vinegar), bay leaf/acidulants, antioxidants (sulfite), thickener (processed starch, guar gum), alcohol	60 g 35 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)	
			Eggs Milk Wheat Shrimp Crab Buckwheat Peanuts Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)	
			Cashew Nuts Almonds Macadamia Nut Soybeans Sesame Beef Pork Chicken	
			Gelatin Abalone Squid Salmon Salmon Roe Mackerel Mountain Yam Peach	
			Apple Orange Kiwi fruit Banana	
Accompaniments	Shimeji mushrooms, potatoes, cauliflower, broccoli, carrots, yellow bell peppers, red bell peppers, mixed cooking oil (sunflower oil, olive oil), beef consomme, table salt, garlic, white pepper/acidulants, thickener (guar gum)	100 g 42 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)	
			Eggs Milk Wheat Shrimp Crab Buckwheat Peanuts Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)	
			Cashew Nuts Almonds Macadamia Nut Soybeans Sesame Beef Pork Chicken	
			Gelatin Abalone Squid Salmon Salmon Roe Mackerel Mountain Yam Peach	
			●	
			Apple Orange Kiwi fruit Banana	
Corn Soup	Corn puree, creamed corn, soy milk, onions, corn, sugar, chicken consomme, vegetable oil, table salt, starch/thickener (processed starch)	150 g 67 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)	
			Eggs Milk Wheat Shrimp Crab Buckwheat Peanuts Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)	
			Cashew Nuts Almonds Macadamia Nut Soybeans Sesame Beef Pork Chicken	
			Gelatin Abalone Squid Salmon Salmon Roe Mackerel Mountain Yam Peach	
			●	
			Apple Orange Kiwi fruit Banana	
Rice	Japanese short-grain rice (produced in Japan)/acidulants	200 g 287 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)	
			Eggs Milk Wheat Shrimp Crab Buckwheat Peanuts Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)	
			Cashew Nuts Almonds Macadamia Nut Soybeans Sesame Beef Pork Chicken	
			Gelatin Abalone Squid Salmon Salmon Roe Mackerel Mountain Yam Peach	
			Apple Orange Kiwi fruit Banana	

When drink is Orange Juice:
818 g, 688 Kcal
When drink is Apple Juice:
818 g, 687 Kcal

- Notes:
- Allergens contained in a menu item are indicated with a circle (●) (including allergens from manufacturing processes, i.e., food-line contamination).
 - Calories are calculated based on the latest version of the Standard Tables of Food Composition in Japan as well as nutritional data for the ingredients.
 - For more information on restaurants serving low-allergen set meals and their hours of operation, please check the introduction page for each restaurant.
 - Prices shown include tax.
 - Low-allergen set meals are prepared with the utmost care, so it may take longer than usual to serve them. Thank you for your understanding.

Menu Item	Ingredients	Amount Used and Calories (Per Serving)									Total Weight and Calories (Per Meal)
Dessert (Jellied Peach Dessert)	Peaches in syrup, raspberry syrup, granulated sugar, agar/acidulants, antioxidants (vitamin C), preservatives (sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate), coloring agents (caramel, red dye 40), flavoring, citric acid, polysaccharide thickeners (carrageenan, locust bean gum)	90 g 52 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Orange Juice: 818 g, 688 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
										●	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Fruit Juice	Orange: Orange/flavoring (*1) Apple: Apple/flavoring (*2)	Orange: 118 g, 30 Kcal Apple: 118 g, 29 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Apple Juice: 818 g, 687 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
			●*2	●*1							

- Notes:
- Allergens contained in a menu item are indicated with a circle (●) (including allergens from manufacturing processes, i.e., food-line contamination).
 - Calories are calculated based on the latest version of the Standard Tables of Food Composition in Japan as well as nutritional data for the ingredients.
 - For more information on restaurants serving low-allergen set meals and their hours of operation, please check the introduction page for each restaurant.
 - Prices shown include tax.
 - Low-allergen set meals are prepared with the utmost care, so it may take longer than usual to serve them. Thank you for your understanding.

Premium Low-Allergen Set Meal

Updated: September, 7, 2026



Original Hamburg Steak

(Hamburg steak with demi-glace sauce, corn soup, rice, dessert, and orange or apple juice)

¥ 2,100

Available at these Restaurants		
Park Side Grille	Kinopio's Café™	SAIDO
Lombard's Landing™	Studio Stars Restaurant	

Note: You can choose from either 100% orange juice (pictured) or 100% apple juice.

Menu Item	Ingredients	Amount Used and Calories (Per Serving)									Total Weight and Calories (Per Meal)
Hamburg Steak	Mixed ground beef and pork, onions, soy milk, red wine, tomato ketchup, potato flakes, meat glaze, cornstarch, vegetable oil, table salt, beef consomme, onion powder, nutmeg powder, black pepper/processed starch, seasoning (amino acids, etc.), thickening stabilizers (polysaccharide thickeners), coloring agent (caramel), acidulants	185 g 327 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
						●		●	●		
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Demi-Glace Sauce	Beef tendon, demi-glace base (vegetables [onions, carrots, celery], beef, chicken bouillon, tomatoes, sugar), onions, tomato paste, carrots, tomatoes, tomato ketchup, vegetable oil, celery, meat glaze, Madeira wine, cornstarch, garlic, sugar, table salt, beef consomme, black pepper, thyme, bay leaf/coloring agent (caramel), acidulants, seasoning (amino acids, etc.), stabilizers (gum arabic, CMC)	70 g 57 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
								●	●	●	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Accompaniments	Shimeji mushrooms, potatoes, cauliflower, broccoli, carrots, yellow bell peppers, red bell peppers, mixed cooking oil (sunflower oil, olive oil), beef consomme, table salt, garlic, white pepper/acidulants, thickener (guar gum)	100 g 42 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Orange Juice: 913 g, 862 Kcal When drink is Apple Juice: 913 g, 861 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
								●			
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Corn Soup	Corn puree, creamed corn, soy milk, onions, corn, sugar, chicken consomme, vegetable oil, table salt, starch/thickener (processed starch)	150 g 67 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
						●			●	●	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Rice	Japanese short-grain rice (produced in Japan)/acidulants	200 g 287 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					

- Notes:
- Allergens contained in a menu item are indicated with a circle (●) (including allergens from manufacturing processes, i.e., food-line contamination).
 - Calories are calculated based on the latest version of the Standard Tables of Food Composition in Japan as well as nutritional data for the ingredients.
 - For more information on restaurants serving low-allergen set meals and their hours of operation, please check the introduction page for each restaurant.
 - Prices shown include tax.
 - Low-allergen set meals are prepared with the utmost care, so it may take longer than usual to serve them. Thank you for your understanding.

Menu Item	Ingredients	Amount Used and Calories (Per Serving)									Total Weight and Calories (Per Meal)
Dessert (Jellied Peach Dessert)	Peaches in syrup, raspberry syrup, granulated sugar, agar/acidulants, antioxidants (vitamin C), preservatives (sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate), coloring agents (caramel, red dye 40), flavoring, citric acid, polysaccharide thickeners (carrageenan, locust bean gum)	90 g 52 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Orange Juice: 913 g, 862 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
										●	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Fruit Juice	Orange: Orange/flavoring (*1) Apple: Apple/flavoring (*2)	Orange: 118 g, 30 Kcal Apple: 118 g, 29 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Apple Juice: 913 g, 861 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
			●*2	●*1							

- Notes:
- Allergens contained in a menu item are indicated with a circle (●) (including allergens from manufacturing processes, i.e., food-line contamination).
 - Calories are calculated based on the latest version of the Standard Tables of Food Composition in Japan as well as nutritional data for the ingredients.
 - For more information on restaurants serving low-allergen set meals and their hours of operation, please check the introduction page for each restaurant.
 - Prices shown include tax.
 - Low-allergen set meals are prepared with the utmost care, so it may take longer than usual to serve them. Thank you for your understanding.

Premium Low-Allergen Set Meal

Updated: September, 7, 2026



Original Teriyaki Chicken

(teriyaki chicken, corn soup, rice, dessert, and orange or apple juice)

¥2,100

Available at these Restaurants

Park Side Grille Kinopio's Café™ SAIDO
Lombard's Landing™ Studio Stars Restaurant

Note: You can choose from either 100% orange juice (pictured) or 100% apple juice.

Menu Item	Ingredients	Amount Used and Calories (Per Serving)									Total Weight and Calories (Per Meal)
Chicken (Thigh)	Chicken thigh, vegetable oil, table salt, white pepper	160 g 312 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
										●	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Teriyaki Sauce	Mirin-style seasoning, whole soybean soy sauce (wheat-free), starch syrup, onions, cornstarch, sugar, ginger, chicken consomme/alcohol, pH control agent, thickener (xanthan gum), seasoning (amino acids, etc.), flavoring, acidulants	70 g 71 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
						●			●	●	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Accompaniments	Shimeji mushrooms, potatoes, cauliflower, broccoli, carrots, yellow bell peppers, red bell peppers, mixed cooking oil (sunflower oil, olive oil), beef consomme, table salt, garlic, white pepper/acidulants, thickener (guar gum)	100 g 42 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Orange Juice: 888 g, 861 Kcal When drink is Apple Juice: 888 g, 860 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
								●			
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Corn Soup	Corn puree, creamed corn, soy milk, onions, corn, sugar, chicken consomme, vegetable oil, table salt, starch/thickener (processed starch)	150 g 67 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
						●			●	●	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			●								
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Rice	Japanese short-grain rice (produced in Japan)/acidulants	200 g 287 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					

- Notes:
- Allergens contained in a menu item are indicated with a circle (●) (including allergens from manufacturing processes, i.e., food-line contamination).
 - Calories are calculated based on the latest version of the Standard Tables of Food Composition in Japan as well as nutritional data for the ingredients.
 - For more information on restaurants serving low-allergen set meals and their hours of operation, please check the introduction page for each restaurant.
 - Prices shown include tax.
 - Low-allergen set meals are prepared with the utmost care, so it may take longer than usual to serve them. Thank you for your understanding.

Menu Item	Ingredients	Amount Used and Calories (Per Serving)									Total Weight and Calories (Per Meal)
Dessert (Jellied Peach Dessert)	Peaches in syrup, raspberry syrup, granulated sugar, agar/acidulants, antioxidants (vitamin C), preservatives (sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate), coloring agents (caramel, red dye 40), flavoring, citric acid, polysaccharide thickeners (carrageenan, locust bean gum)	90 g 52 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Orange Juice: 888 g, 861 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
										●	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
Fruit Juice	Orange: Orange/ flavoring (*1) Apple: Apple/ flavoring (*2)	Orange: 118 g, 30 Kcal Apple: 118 g, 29 Kcal	Specified raw materials (8 ingredients) (labeling required)								When drink is Apple Juice: 888 g, 860 Kcal
			Eggs	Milk	Wheat	Shrimp	Crab	Buckwheat	Peanuts	Walnuts	
			Specified raw material equivalents (20 ingredients) (labeling recommended)								
			Cashew Nuts	Almonds	Macadamia Nut	Soybeans	Sesame	Beef	Pork	Chicken	
			Gelatin	Abalone	Squid	Salmon	Salmon Roe	Mackerel	Mountain Yam	Peach	
			Apple	Orange	Kiwi fruit	Banana					
			●*2	●*1							

- Notes:
- Allergens contained in a menu item are indicated with a circle (●) (including allergens from manufacturing processes, i.e., food-line contamination).
 - Calories are calculated based on the latest version of the Standard Tables of Food Composition in Japan as well as nutritional data for the ingredients.
 - For more information on restaurants serving low-allergen set meals and their hours of operation, please check the introduction page for each restaurant.
 - Prices shown include tax.
 - Low-allergen set meals are prepared with the utmost care, so it may take longer than usual to serve them. Thank you for your understanding.